

Established in 1984, the Aerosols Promotion Council has been actively representing the Indian aerosols industry for the promotion of Aerosols manufacturing, including the manufacture of vital inputs such as cans, valves, closures and machinery used in Aerosol Products.

Besides providing a platform and a voice to the Indian Aerosols Industry, the Aerosols Promotion Council was instrumental in formulating the India Country Program to phase out the use of Ozone Depleting Substances, in close collaboration with the Ministry of Environment and Forests, Government of India, and with multilateral agencies such as the World Bank and UNDP.

The Aerosols Promotion Council has been organising a biennial Exhibition & Conference since 2014 and the 5th Indian Aerosols Expo is being held on 20 & 21 Feb 2023.

The Aerosols Promotion Council is an active member of The Asian Aerosol Federation which has six member countries; Australia, China, India, Japan, Thailand and New Zealand. Efforts are being made for tie-ups/cooperation with the Federation of European Aerosols & British Aerosols Manufacturers Association.

Membership Benefits

- Networking & Socializing
- Stay updated
- Advocacy and Voice
- Collaboration
- Credentials

- Inside Opportunities
- Access to Resources
- Special Events
- Making an Impact
- Training & Certification (coming soon)

Who should Join APC

- Manufacture of Aerosol products
- Manufacturers & suppliers of Aerosol Cans, Valves, Pumps, Caps & Closures including other components used in Aerosols.
- Manufacturers & suppliers of Chemicals, Flavours & Fragrances, Propellant Gases, Solvents, Alcohol etc.
- Manufacturers & suppliers of Aerosol production machinery and allied machinery used in Aerosol manufacturing including spare parts.
- Service providers, Consultants, and Individuals connected with Aerosols.



AEROSOLS PROMOTION COUNCIL

Regd Office: 228, Pragati Industrial Estate, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400011 Admn Office: 150 Powai Plaza, Hiranandani Gardens, Powai, Mumbai 400076

Cell: 9821050212 Email: harrishh@gmail.com

The Hon Secretary,
Aerosols Promotion Council
150 Dowai Plaza

Hiranandani Gardens, Powai Mumbai 400076

Dear Sir,

Please enroll me/us as an Ordinary Member of your Council.

I/We have read the Memorandum and Articles of Association and agree to abide by the same.

A Cheque/Demand Draft/NEFT for Rs. 4720.00 is being sent herewith towards the entrance fee and annual subscription.

1. Name and Address with GSTIN (Please attach your Form GST REG-06)

Si Propose	gnature	Name & Address
r APC Use Only		
te:		Affix your rubber stamp here
		(Signature)
		Yours Faithfully
Nature Of Business (Give Full deta	ils and how you / your Comp	any is associated with Aerosols):
	Email :	
	Mobile No:	
Authorised Representative	Name & Designation	:
nail:		Web Site :
elephone No:		Mobile No:

Entrance Fee Yearly Subscription

Ordinary Member Rs. 1770/- Rs. 2950/-

(New Member to pay Entrance Fee as well as Yearly Subscription which is Rs 4720/- which is inclusive of GST @ 18%, as currently applicable).

Cheque/DD to be made favouring "Aerosols Promotion Council" and sent to The Secretary, CA Harrishh Arora at Harrishh Arora & Co, 150 Powai Plaza, Hiranandani Gardens, Powai, Mumbai 400076

(Please write your / Company's name on the back side of the Cheque / DD)

Bank Details for NEFT / RTGS

Seconder

Payee: Aerosols Promotion Council Account No: 50200013055717

Bank: HDFC Bank Branch: Hiranandani Business Park, Powai, Mumbai 400076

IFSC Code: **HDFC0000239** Type pf Account: **Current Account**